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Anlage
Jakob-Anstatt-Str. , 55130 Mainz
webmaster@svw-tennis.de

Sportwart/in
Solms, Michaela
michaelasolms@t-online.de

Jugendwart/in
Klostermann, Annette
T 0171 9546007 annette.klostermann@t-online.de

Oberschiedsrichter/in

Thiele, Nina
T 0176 63174468 N-thiele@my.mail.de

nu.Dokument 011b, erstellt am 06.05.2024 08:09 | Seite 1

Jungen U 15 1 (4er)
MF: Benedikt Hofmann
m 0179 7055531; vfberni@gmx.de

Info: Kontaktdaten von Vater Bernhard Hofmann

Ra. Name (Nat.)
Huber, Ole
Hofmann, Benedikt
Drescher, Oliver
Schneider, Kai
Kron, Enno
Lamneck, Luis
Schneider, Tim
Schéfer, Tobias
Schulz, Tom

10 Lehndorff, Jonas
11 Murtha, Tim

12 Grau, Jonathan
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ID-Nr.|Jg.
10903268
11157623
11089600
11001621
10907921
10907990
11161209
11089527
10907899
10917023
10921519
11088406

LK DR Info
LK22,7
LK21,4
LK23,8
LK24,6
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK24,4
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,6
LK24,7
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